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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

11
12
14
15
16

18
165
166
167

169
301
307
310
370

371
400
420
433

434
435
444
445
469

470
471
472
503

522
523
524
580
581

610
611
645
646

677
680
702
703
704

725
726

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

428
12466

12
34
34

283
4404
5994

17

20
15

198
86
44

30
18

1264
200

2962
6

149
4126
530

762
173
79
33

31
21
23
13

1046

10
10
12
7

15
3453

9
80

405

28
12952

Skeins

0.2
5.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
1.9
2.5
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1

1.3
0.1
0.1
1.8
0.3

0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.5

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
1.5
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
5.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

727
728
730
732
733

734
780
782
783

801
829
830
831
832

833
834
869
890

895
898
904
905
906

907
926
927
934

936
937
938
975
976

986
988

3011
3012

3013
3021
3022
3031
3032

3052
3345

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

17
135
73
86

3987

334
178
200
832

117
115
526

3977
4174

3473
40

783
89

537
94

721
152
176

365
8

30
181

318
727
63

116
7

23
39
46
35

12
6

10
110

8

14
761

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
1.7

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.4

0.1
0.1
0.3
1.7
1.8

1.5
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.4
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3346
3347
3348
3364
3371

3781
3819
3820
3821

3826
3828
3829
3852

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

293
38
38
15

110

8
14654
1266
431

31
17

6210
1152

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
6.2
0.6
0.2

0.1
0.1
2.6
0.5




